SUTHERLAND

DESCRIPTION
The Crescent Lounge Chair’ s graceful frame elevates any indoor or
outdoor space. Offered in standard powder coated auminum.

sutherlandfurniture.com

Crescent

Crescent Lounge Chair

360004-Default

DETAILS & SPECS

Collection

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height w/frame
Seat Height w/cushion
Arm Height

Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Weight (Ib)

CRESCENT

38in/97cm

34.5in/88cm

26.5in/67cm

10in/25cm

16in/41cm

26.5in/67cm

8

45

4.5

17

26



